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County Contact 

Apache Hailey Catlin or Danielle Shreeve  
(928) 337-7555 

Cochise Angela Johnson 
(520) 432-8520 

Coconino Pat Nebitsi  
(928) 226-5443 

Gila 
Veronica Guadiana 

(928) 402-8690 
vguadiana@courts.az.gov 

Graham Brandie Lee 
(928) 792-5103 

Greenlee Cristina O’Coyne 
(928) 865-3872 

La Paz 

Juana Flores (JAA) 
JFlores@courts.az.gov 

Ryan Andersen (Chief Deputy Clerk) 
randersen@courts.az.gov 

 

Maricopa 

Susan Hallett 
(602) 372-0398 

halletts@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov 
 

Mohave Danielle Lecher  
(928) 753-0785 

Navajo Ginger Roszak 
(928) 524-4217 

Pima 

Mona Ramirez 
(520) 724-4485 

ramona.ramirez@pcjcc.pima.gov 
 

Pinal 
Daniel Washburn 
(520) 866-5409 

dwashburn@courts.az.gov 
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Santa 
Cruz 

Lupita Gautier 
lgautier@courts.az.gov 

OR 
Judge Kimberly Corsaro 

(520) 375-7730 

Yavapai 
Darcy Razo 

(928) 771-3305 
drazo@courts.az.gov 

Yuma 

Pam Teal (JA) 
(928) 314-1953 

pteal@courts.az.gov 
 

Honorable Mark Wayne Reeves  
MReeves@courts.az.gov 
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